35W SF35-SXXVR ↓
֟
⚫ ῀̂85-264VAC̆100-370VDC̃
⚫ ̔76.2*50.8*30mm̆3"*2"
⚫ ԍ CLASS I
⚫ Ḡ ̔ / / /
⚫ ‛̆ ᵬ -40Ņ to +70Ņ
⚫ 3kV
⚫ 100%
⚫ 3 Ḡ
SF35
/
35W SF35-SXXVR ↓
ѿ
₮
 ¤2.0%
 ¤1.0%
 ¤1.0%
ꜚȁ҉ (ῖ ṿ) 1000ms̆40ms/230VAC   2000ms̆50ms/115VAC
Ḡ (ῖ ṿ) 20ms/230VAC   10ms/115VAC
῀
/
35W SF35-SXXVR ↓
̔
1. ᵝ̔mm[inch] ӊῈ ̔¤0.5mm
2. CLASS Ň ̔ ⏚ ⌠ ῃ
Ҭ ᾣ Ὲ
 ̔+86(20) 3214 4470
 ̔ 51 E
100
80
60
40
20
-40 -25 0 3010 20 40 50 60 70 ̂ ̃
̂ ̃
%
100
80
60
40
20
῀  ̂Ṽ60Hz
῀
%
85 100 115 120 160 180 200 220 240 264
/